FRIDAY -SEPTEMBER 4TH. 2020 - 5:00PM

JACKPOT HC ROUND ROBIN #1
JACKPOT YOUTH ONLY HC ROUND ROBIN
JACKPOT HC ROUND ROBIN #2

$180
$150
$180

SATURDAY -SEPTEMBER 5TH, 2020 - 9:00AM

321 SORT
M D BEGINNER SORT

exolNDSTORY DR SRS T e w4 e
PR detiedSdmbiinidlo i RSNC ALLLEVELS HC / #6 INC

RSNC YOUTH SORT (ALL DRAW)
Books Close 30 min Prior to Start RSNC #12 HC (3 CAP ON GATE)
*All Info on Flyer is Subject to Change* RSNC #4 HC

| | | | RSNC #10 HC
oINC Contestants Kecet RSNC ROOKIE #11 (2 CAP ON GATE)

5 RIDE LIMIT / CLASS
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$28
$28
$18
$28
$28
$28
$28

SUNDAY -SEPTEMBER 6TH, 2020 - 9:00AM

All Sorts of Fun Classes &

I Contests for the Youth! Prizes

COWBOY CHURCH
TEAM PENNING PRACTICE

Awarded to Youth

\) High Point Eamers'




